	序号 
	单位名称 
	岗位名称 
	准考证号 
	姓名 
	笔试成绩 
	面试成绩 
	总成绩 
	排名 

	1 
	南京市工程造价管理处 
	计价管理 
	N城建01001 
	吴凯波★ 
	92 
	88 
	89.6 
	1 

	2 
	
	
	N城建01003 
	陆高锋 
	85 
	84 
	84.4 
	2 

	3 
	
	
	N城建01005 
	崔慧梅 
	86 
	79.4 
	82.04 
	3 

	1 
	南京市城市建设项目储备管理办公室 
	编审计划 
	N城建02003 
	郭鹏贺 
	89 
	81.2 
	84.32 
	2 

	2 
	
	
	N城建02007 
	申一蕾★ 
	90 
	90.8 
	90.48 
	1 

	3 
	
	
	N城建02008 
	黄怡然 
	87 
	78.6 
	81.96 
	3 

	1 
	南京市燃气管理处 
	行业管理 
	N城建03001 
	周业扬★ 
	90 
	84 
	86.4 
	1 

	2 
	
	
	N城建03002 
	刘曙东 
	82 
	79.2 
	80.32 
	4 

	3 
	
	
	N城建03004 
	张加东 
	81 
	70.4 
	74.64 
	6 

	4 
	
	
	N城建03007 
	王嘉玮 
	85 
	78.2 
	80.92 
	3 

	5 
	
	
	N城建03009 
	孙宣★ 
	86 
	86.4 
	86.24 
	2 

	6 
	
	
	N城建03011 
	于潇沣（递补） 
	78 
	77 
	77.4 
	5 


